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2017-18 

2017-18 

This is to certify that Panchthupi Haripada Gouribala College, Panchthupi, Murshidabad was 

established in 1996 and an affiliated college under the University of Kalyani. The result of the 
last five years is furnished below: 
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YEAR 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2021-22 

ARTS HONOURS 

PART-II| (PART SYSTEM) 

ARTS GENERAL 

To whom it may concern 

STREAM 

ARTS HONOURS 

ARTS GENERAL 

ARTS HONOURS 

ARTS GENERAL 
ARTS HONOURS 

ARTS GENERAL 

STREAM 

ARTS GENERAL 

ARTS HONOURS 

ARTS GENERAL 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Examinations 

University of Kalyani 
Kalyani, West Bengal, India 

ARTS HONOURS 

ARTS,GENERAL 

TOTAL STUDENT 

51 

22 

35 

18 

59 

19 

SEMESTER-6 (CBCS SYSTEM) 

11 

14 

2 

TOTAL STUDENT 

63 

59 

68 

University Of Kalyani 

83 

Kalyani 741 235 West Bengal 
Phone Office: 033-2580-8364 

6290500422 (M) 
Email:controllerofexaminationsku @gmail.com 

Date: 27.05.2023 

% OF PASS 

72.54 

90.9 

77.14 

88.88 

96.61 
89.47 

100 

100 

100 

VERSIY 

% OF PASS 

100 

100 

100 

100 
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