

Kalyani 741 235 West Bengal Phone Office: 033-2580-8364

6290500422(M)

Email:controllerofexaminationsku@gmail.com

Date: 27.05.2023

No. C.E/79/2023

To whom it may concern

This is to certify that Panchthupi Haripada Gouribala College, Panchthupi, Murshidabad was established in 1996 and an affiliated college under the University of Kalyani. The result of the last five years is furnished below:

PART-III (PART SYSTEM)				
YEAR	STREAM	TOTAL STUDENT	% OF PASS	
2017-18	ARTS HONOURS	51	72.54	
2017-18	ARTS GENERAL	22	90.9	
2018-19	ARTS HONOURS	35	77.14	
2018-19	ARTS GENERAL	18	88.88	
2019-20	ARTS HONOURS	59	96.61	
2019-20	ARTS GENERAL	19	89.47	
2020-21	ARTS HONOURS	11	100	
2020-21	ARTS GENERAL	14	100	
2021-22	ARTS GENERAL	2	100	

SEMESTER-6 (CBCS SYSTEM)				
YEAR	STREAM	TOTAL STUDENT	% OF PASS	
2020-21	ARTS HONOURS	63	100	
2020-21	ARTS GENERAL	59	100	
2021-22	ARTS HONOURS	68	100	
2021-22	ARTS GENERAL	83	100	

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations University of Kalyani Kalyani, West Bengal, India